
Name Title Publication

Anthony Capron Deputy Director

Bahamas Information 

Services

Lindsay Thompson Senior Information Officer

Bahamas Information 

Services

Chauntez Wilson PR Coordinator Serena Williams Media and Public Relations

Serena Williams CEO Serena Williams Media and Public Relations

Candia Dames Managing Editor Nassau Guardian

Alison Lowe Business Editor Nassau Guardian

Geoffrey Brown Business Reporter Nassau Guardian

Krystel Rolle-Brown Reporter Nassau Guardian

Travis Cartwright-Carroll Staff Writer Nassau Guardian

David Chappell Managing Editor Tribune Media

Neil Hartnell Business Editor Tribune Media

Taneka Thompson News Editor Tribune Media

Natario McKenzie Business Reporter Tribune Media

Ava Turnquest Reporter Tribune Media

Cara Bethel-Brennan Staff Writer Tribune Media

Krishna Virgill Reporter Tribune Media

Ianthia Smith Senior Reporter

Jones Communications 

Network

Macushla Pinder News Editor

Jones Communications 

Network

Korvell Pyfrom Reporter

Jones Communications 

Network

Jason McDowal News Editor/Reporter Bahamas Local

Carlton  Smith General Manager Guardian Radio

Media

RADIO



Dwight Strachan News Director/Host Guardian Radio

Jeff Lloyd Talk Show Host Guardian Radio 

Christina "Chrissy Love" ThompsonTalk Show Host Guardian Radio 

Steve Jorge Manager

Tribune Radio (Cool 96, 

100 Jamz, Joy FM, Y98, 

Classical)

Galen Saunders Manager More 94 FM

Ortland Bodie Talk Show Host More 94 FM

Darrold Miller Talk Show Host ZNS

Shenique Miller Talk Show Host Guardian Radio

Wendall Jones CEO JCN (Love 97)

Kristen Jones News Director

Jones Communications 

Network

Eddie Carter General Manager Island FM

Steve Mckinney Owner and Host Peace Radio

Juan McCartney Broadcast Editor NB12

Jasmin Bonimy Broadcast Journalist NB12

Vaughnique Toote Broadcast Journalist NB12

Dana Smith Broadcast Journalist NB12

Andrew Burrows News Director ZNS

Altovise Munnings Broadcast Journalist ZNS

Vaughn Albury Broadcast Journalist ZNS

Beverly Curry Broadcast Journalist ZNS

Betty Thompson-Moss Broadcast Journalist ZNS

Andrea Jenoure Broadcast Journalist ZNS

Television



Media Type Email Phone

All Media anthonycprn364@gmail.com  326-5803 

All Media lindsaydthompson@hotmail.com

All Media chauntez@serenawilliams-pr.com 477-4159

All Media serenawilliams.pr@gmail.com 557-5570

Print candia@nasguard.com 302-2307

Print alison@nasguard.com

302-2303 c: 

422-0381

Print Geoffrey@nasguard.com

Print krystel@nasguard.com

t 302-2342 c 

557-4000

Print travis@nasguard.com

Print dchappell@tribunemedia.net

502-2358 

c:376-5355

Print nhartnell@tribunemedia.net

t 502-2369   c  

636-9117 

Print thompsontaneka@gmail.com

Print nmckenzie@tribunemedia.net

Print aturnquest@tribunemedia.net

t  502-2359      

c  558 0182

Print cbrennen@tribunemedia.net

Print kvirgil@tribunemedia.net

Print   ianthiasmith@gmail.com t  356 9071

Print mpinder@jcnnews.com

Print korvellpyfrom@yahoo.com

Online news@bahamaslocal.com  jason@bahamaslocal.com t  676-2683

Radio carlton@nasguard.com

302-2358 c: 

376 1435

Media

RADIO
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Radio dwight@nasguard.com

302-2379 c: 

456-9996

Radio jaya.lloyd@gmail.com

Radio

chrissyloveraw@gmail.com or 

mschristinathompson@gmail.com

302-2341 

c:557-0671

Radio

Radio media@more94fm.com    galen@94fm.com

t 361-2447   c 

601-0124 

Radio ortland_bodie1@yahoo.com 423-0418

Radio tcidaroldmiller@gmail.com

Radio shenique@nasguard.com

Radio wkjones@love97fm.com

t 356 9071  c 

376-8314

Radio kristenjones83@gmail.com

t 356-2555   c  

558-2968 

Radio

 eddie@islandfmonline.com     

island102.9fm@gmail.com

t 325 1111,   

356 4509

Radio stevebroadcasting@yahoo.com 

t  325-0242  

325-0246   c  

376-9234

Television juan@nasguard.com

302-2351 c: 

557-2271

Television jasmin@nasguard.com 302-2334

Television toote@nasguard.com

Television Dana@nasguard.com 302-2372

Television/Radio  a.burrows@znsbahamas.com

502-3823   c  

422-6824 

Television agmunnings@gmail.com; a.munnings@zns.com

Television v.albury@znsbahamas.com

Television b.curry@znsbahamas.com

Television b.thompson-moss@znsbahamas.com

Television a.jenoure@znsbahamas.com

Television
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